
C O U P E  A m a n d  C o l i n  2 0 2 4 - 2 0 2 5
44701/16 ème

3672
4377
4793
4673
3955
4344
4144
5001
4395
4419
4374
4407
4261
4227
4468
4530
3731
4127
4331
4442
4250
4681
4393
4083
4056
4302
4221
4305
4302
4316
4311
4179

1/8 ème

     SAMBREVILLE             4249

     LIEGE GUILLEMINS     4944

     WASE                            4470

     DE SPEELBERG           4535

      NAMUR                             4470

   BOWLMASTER             4529

     HELIOS                          4211

     THE FLINT                     4311

      EURO-CITY                       4581

     LEGEGANCK                4643

     I. L. B.                             5040

     DELVA                           4432

     ROYAL GHENT BC      4504

     THE OLD PIN KOEKELARE 
                                         4220

     METROPOOL                4564

     ROLL ‘N BOWL             4337

LIEGE GUILLEMINS

DE SPEELBERG

BOWLMASTER

THE FLINT

LEGEGANCK

I. L. B.

ROYAL GHENT BC

METROPOOL

1/4

     ACCRO
     SAMBREVILLE
     LIEGE GUILLEMINS
     HET FORT
     ZILVERPAR
     WASE
     AJUIN
     DE SPEELBERG
     LE CLOVIS
     NAMUR
     LES ALLIES
     BOWLMASTER
     HELIOS
     LIBERTAS
     THEMIS
     THE FLINT
     OBC 2006
     EURO-CITY
     OLYMPIA
     LEGEGANCK
     LATEM
     I. L. B.
     DELVA
     DE RINGBOWLERS
     DE PLEZANDE STRIKERS
     ROYAL GHENT BC
     FIRTEL’91
     THE OLD PIN KOEKELARE
     ANGLO KINGS
     METROPOOL
     ROLL ‘N BOWL
     STENE


